EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EURO QUARTZ
SC-Cut Crystal - Sine Wave - 5.0 Volts
DESCRIPTION
OC30E5S series oven-controlled crystal oscillators are close tolerance
OCXOs with excellent phase noise performance.
 Frequency Range 10.0MHz to 100.0MHz

PHASE NOISE (at 10MHz)
TEST CIRCUIT
PART NUMBER FORMAT
Example: OC30GE5S-10.000-0.02/-20+70
OCXO Package: OC30
RoHS Compliance
 G: RoHS Compliant
 Blank: Non-compliant
E: Output Sine Wave
5: Supply Voltage 5.0Volts
S: SC-Cut Crystal
Nominal Frequency 10.0MHz
Stability in ±ppm